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*Subject to flex scheduling. Alntemnational Series (London, UK.) . All game times are ET.

Friday, Aug. 14

Thursday, Aug. 20
Saturday, Aug. 29
Thursday, Sept. 3

‘A S

CAROLINA PANTHERS
at Cleveland Browns
PITTSBURGH STEELERS
at Detroit Lions

SIS IS IS IS IS IS IS IS IS IS IS IS

Sunday, Sept. 13
Sunday, Sept. 20
Sunday, Sept. 27
Sunday, Oct. 4
Sunday, Oct. 11
Sunday, Oct. 18
Sunday, Oct. 25

Sunday, Nov. 8
Thursday, Nov. 12
Monday, Nov. 23
Sunday, Nov. 29
Sunday, Dec. 6
Sunday, Dec. 13
Sunday, Dec. 20
Sunday, Dec. 27
Sunday, Jan. 3

INDIANAPOLIS COLTS
NEW ENGLAND PATRIOTS
at Miami Dolphins

NEW YORK GIANTS

at Tennessee Titans
CINCINNATI BENGALS
at Jacksonville Jaguars

[] INTERNATIONAL 2

MIAMI DOLPHINS
at New York Jets @
at New England Patriots

at Kansas City Chiefs
HOUSTON TEXANS

at Philadelphia Eagles
at Washington Redskins
DALLAS COWBOYS
NEW YORK JETS

ELLICOTT

HOSPITALITY

7:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

1:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
4:25 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
*1:00 p.m.
*1:00 p.m.
79:30 a.m.

*1:00 p.m.
8:25 p.m.
8:30 p.m.

*1:00 p.m.

*1:00 p.m.

*1:00 p.m.

*1:00 p.m.

*1:00 p.m.

*1:00 p.m.
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huffalobills.com

For tickets visit buffalobills.com, call 1-877-BB-TICKS (1-877-228-4257) or email ticketsales@bills.nfl.net.



