2	_	
C		)
C	1	)
<	1	•
L	L	ì
C	1	)
L	Ш	l
	$\Gamma$	
	1	

## **REGULAR SEASON**

				A DIVISION OF ELLICOTT DEVELOPMENT
PRESEASON	Friday, Aug. 14		CAROLINA PANTHERS	7:00 p.m.
	Thursday, Aug. 20		at Cleveland Browns	8:00 p.m.
	Saturday, Aug. 29	Steles	PITTSBURGH STEELERS	4:00 p.m.
	Thursday, Sept. 3		at Detroit Lions	7:30 p.m.
REGULAR SEASON	Sunday, Sept. 13	U	INDIANAPOLIS COLTS	1:00 p.m.
	Sunday, Sept. 20		NEW ENGLAND PATRIOTS	1:00 p.m.
	Sunday, Sept. 27		at Miami Dolphins	4:25 p.m.
	Sunday, Oct. 4	ny	NEW YORK GIANTS	1:00 p.m.
	Sunday, Oct. 11		at Tennessee Titans	*1:00 p.m.
	Sunday, Oct. 18	1ES	CINCINNATI BENGALS	*1:00 p.m.
	Sunday, Oct. 25		at Jacksonville Jaguars 🛭 🛍 INTERNATIONAL	^9:30 a.m.
			*** BYE ***	
HOME Away	Sunday, Nov. 8	5	MIAMI DOLPHINS	*1:00 p.m.
	Thursday, Nov. 12	JETS	at New York Jets	8:25 p.m.
	Monday, Nov. 23		at New England Patriots	8:30 p.m.
	Sunday, Nov. 29		at Kansas City Chiefs	*1:00 p.m.
	Sunday, Dec. 6	5	HOUSTON TEXANS	*1:00 p.m.
	Sunday, Dec. 13		at Philadelphia Eagles	*1:00 p.m.
	Sunday, Dec. 20		at Washington Redskins	*1:00 p.m.
	Sunday, Dec. 27		DALLAS COWBOYS	*1:00 p.m.
	Sunday, Jan. 3	JETS	NEW YORK JETS	*1:00 p.m.